Types

14 Architectural spotlights

PRODUCT CODE

POWER

LUMINOUS
FLUX

OPTIC

COLOUR TEMP.

DIMENSION

WEIGHT

ZEUS2 round

ASZ2R10.11323.Z

now

900Im

ASZ2R20.11323.Z

20w

2.200lm

3000K

@60x170x105mm

0,6kg

@76x200x12Tmm

0,9kg

Quickinfo

LUMINAIRE

wall

surface mounted
aluminium, black RAL9005
IP65, IKO6

u

LED

3000K

CRI>80

initial MacAdam 3 SDCM
50.000h L80

OPTIC

direct-indirect 60°

ELECTRIC
ON-OFF switchable

0w

Description

Architectural spotlight with two-sided light emission. Flexible use

1P IK on walls and facades, indoors and outdoors. High-quality housing
65 06 made of black powder-coated aluminium. Highly efficient LED

> technology, weatherproof and durable. LED control gear integrated

/
CE | e
proof

in the luminaire housing.

20w

Types

PRODUCT CODE

POWER

Optic

—+-60—+4

MEDIUM 60°

Dimension

4o+

4 76—+

4+—200—+

a»wsl

now

LUMINOUS FLUX

4%1214

20W

ZEUS ROUND ROOF

OPTIC

COLOUR TEMP.

WEIGHT

ASZRR12.11323

172w

1.300Ilm

80°

3000K

1,5kg

Optic

Quickinfo

LUMINAIRE
ceiling

surface mounted
aluminium, black
P65, IKO8

g

96

MEDIUM 80°

Dimension

138+

+@126+

97

Architectural spotlights
ZEUS2 round

14



